
Ref.No. CUP/COE/cC/20/ 4L44 Dated: 2 2-10-20 
Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification 
Supplementary Examination August 2020 (Batch: 2018-19, Semester: 2nd)_ 

Semester 
Sr. 

LG 
Name 
Dibyaranjan Bhoi 
Aditi Choudhary_ 
Ashish Kumar 
Duleswar Singh_ 
Deepak Kumar Devanda 

Registration No. 
18mscchm20 
18mslsbf05 
18mslsbf08 
18mslsbf11 
18mslsbf15 
18mtcysc02 

18mtcysc09 
18mtcysc15 

sGPA 
6.25 
7.15 
6.13 
6.16 
5.52 
5.2 

5.28 
6.35 

No. Programme 
M.Sc. Chemistry 

M.Sc. Life Sciences 
B+ 

(Bioinformatics) 
B 

M.Tech. Computer Science &Sagarika Paul1 

Technology (Cyber Security) Sarath Sasi Bt 

Controller of Examinations 

Copy to 
1. A.R. (VcO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information 

4. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information 

5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

6. 1/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

7. Concerned Students of 2018 Batch (through email) 

8. Concerned File 
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