Ref.No. CUP/COE/CC/20/ 444

## Central University of Punjab Result Notification

Result Notification
Single Parties 2018-19 Semester: 2nd)

	Supplementary	Examination August 2020	Batch: 2018-19, Semester. 21	-	Semester
Sr. No.	Progra <b>mme</b>	Name	Registration No.	SGPA	LG
1		Dibyaranjan Bhoi	18mscchm20	6.25	B+
2		Aditi Choudhary	18mslsbf05	7.15	A
3	M.Sc. Life Sciences	Ashish Kumar	18mslsbf08	6.13	B+
4		Duleswar Singh	18mslsbf11	6.16	B+
5	(District mades)	Deepak Kumar Devanda	18mslsbf15	5.52	В
	<u> </u>		18mtcysc02	5.22	В
7	M.Tech. Computer Science &	Anu Priya	18mtcysc09	5.28	В
8	Technology (Cyber Security)	Sarath Sasi	18mtcysc15	6.35	B+

Controller of Examinations

4

Dated: 22-10-20

Copy to:

1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar

3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information

4. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information

5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD

6. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website

7. Concerned Students of 2018 Batch (through email)

8. Concerned File